€ o FEE SCHEDULE

Consulting fees including travel:

e Hourly billing $85.00 per hour

e Daily billing $850.00 per day

e Monthly billing, call for a quote
Logistics:

e Ground transportation $.485 per mile.

e Air transportation at full coach rate plus 10%. (special conditions may
require first class)

e Car, truck, crane and bucket rental at service cost plus 10%.
e Lodging, meals, and out-of-pocket expenses billed at cost plus 10%.
Miscellaneous:
e Photos, print or digital billed at $1.00 per photo reproduced.
e Faxes in and out billed at $1.00 each, plus composition time at regular
rate. Telephone at hourly billing, .1hr minimum.
Seminar Presentation:
e Basic four-eight hour presentation. $ 850.00
e Handouts billed at cost plus 10%.
e Facilities if required billed as cost plus 10%.
Retainer:
 Associations, Companies, Organizations may purchase different levels of
retainer fees based on the needs and requirements of their member
and specific needs.

Call for a quote for monthly or annual fees
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www.rkw-consulting.com



	Page 1

